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WILLIAMSON COUNTY JAIL WILSON COUNTY JAIL

List of Offenders by Institution

INSTITUTION TOMIS
# NAME HEARING

TYPE DATE

ANDERSON COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00430606 DAWSON, ARTAVEUS, D PAROLE
REVIEW 2/2/2026

00537348 HUX, TRAVIS, AARON PAROLE
REVIEW 2/2/2026

00660423 KING, DAVID, GREGORY INITIAL PAROLE 2/3/2026

00612006 MADDOX, RAYMICA,
TREMAINE

PAROLE
REVIEW 2/3/2026

00613420 SANDERS, DE-IVEON, DE-
ARVIS INITIAL PAROLE 2/3/2026

00537603 SCRUGGS, ANDREW, P INITIAL PAROLE 2/2/2026

00395501 SEAVOLT, NICHOLAS REVOCATION 2/2/2026

00470677 SWATZELL, MATTHEW,
EDWARD INITIAL PAROLE 2/2/2026

00622945 WALLACE, GREGORY, MARK
II INITIAL PAROLE 2/3/2026

00617695 YORK, SHAWN, NATHAN INITIAL PAROLE 2/3/2026

00574630 YOUNG, ROBERT, LYNN PAROLE
REVIEW 2/2/2026

BEDFORD COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00681994 BROOKS, ERIC, LIVINGSTON INITIAL PAROLE 2/11/2026

00530932 CLAXTON, DAVID, LEE PAROLE
REVIEW 2/11/2026

00500767 GRIMMETT, MICHAEL, LEE INITIAL PAROLE 2/11/2026

00682984 LYON, DERRICK, ALLEN INITIAL PAROLE 2/11/2026

00680263 SHIELDS, TERRANCE,
VANHARRY CUSTODIAL 2/11/2026

BENTON COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00606264 WHITFIELD, SHAY, LYNN PAROLE
REVIEW 2/5/2026

BLEDSOE COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top
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00379083 BEAVERS, TONY, LEE PAROLE
REVIEW 2/24/2026

00467484 COX, DARRELL, AARON INITIAL PAROLE 2/24/2026

00635748 FORD, MATTHEW, CLAYTON INITIAL PAROLE 2/24/2026

BLOUNT COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00533535 ADKINS, BRIAN PAROLE
REVIEW 2/5/2026

00495729 DRESSLER, MATTHEW,
BRANDON INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00478736 GLOVER, AILEEN, RENEE REVOCATION 2/5/2026

00600967 HUFFSTETLER, CORY,
PATRICK INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00573885 HURST, RONALD, EUGENE REVOCATION 2/18/2026

00601281 MARTIN, TABITHA, NICOLE REVOCATION 2/18/2026

00643893 PARIS, PAUL, JASON REVOCATION 2/5/2026

00648043 SCHMALTZ-CLINE, AUSTIN,
JOSEPH INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

BRADLEY COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00644898 HENSLEY, DEVYN, BROOK REVOCATION 2/9/2026

00339289 JACKSON, MATTHEW REVOCATION 2/17/2026

00612318 WAGNER, JACK, THERON INITIAL PAROLE 2/2/2026

CAMPBELL COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00201073 HATMAKER, DAVID, S INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00528150 HILL, II, SAMUEL, S. REVOCATION 2/17/2026

00648206 JOHNSON, TRACY, WAYNE INITIAL PAROLE 2/10/2026

00433291 LEMARR, JUSTIN, STEVEN INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00370628 MEADOWS, JAMES, B PAROLE
REVIEW 2/9/2026

00503957 MONDAY, JOANIE INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00647035 SEXTON, LOGAN, DESHON INITIAL PAROLE 2/10/2026

00345264 SHEARS, TRAVIS PAROLE
REVIEW 2/9/2026

00679076 STANLEY, AARON, HASKELL INITIAL PAROLE 2/10/2026

CARROLL COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top
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00290029 HUDSON, DAINCAMERON,
IRA INITIAL PAROLE 2/4/2026

CARTER COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00639146 CANTER, RANDY, RAY INITIAL PAROLE 2/23/2026

CHEATHAM COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00621655 BRACEY, MATTHEW, S INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00304162 PRICE, JAMMY, L INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00297878 YARBER, CARNELIUS,
MARCELLO INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

CHESTER COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00649219 DITTO, MITRA, RAE INITIAL PAROLE 2/11/2026

CLAIBORNE COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00643513 EARLS, SCOTT PAROLE
REVIEW 2/2/2026

00363512 HOPSON, JASON, M REVOCATION 2/2/2026

00365957 JOHNSON, DAVID, LEE RESCISSION,
PRE-PAROLE 3/2/2026

00465985 WHITAKER, JOHNATHAN,
THOMAS INITIAL PAROLE 2/2/2026

CLAY COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00549798 CHERRY, WILLIE, H. PAROLE
REVIEW 3/2/2026

COCKE COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00215309 SEPULVEDA, J., Y. PAROLE
REVIEW 2/3/2026

COFFEE COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00681201 NOE, ERNEST, ELISHA INITIAL PAROLE 2/13/2026

00396264 REESE, KENNETH, WAYNE INITIAL PAROLE 2/13/2026

00620559 WILT, ERIC, A. PAROLE
REVIEW 2/13/2026
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CROCKETT COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00620424 PARKER, DANIEL, WAYNE REVOCATION 2/4/2026

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
JAIL

Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00585564 ASHBURN, EVA, MARIE PROBABLE
CAUSE 2/13/2026

00276828 KING, JAMES, THOMAS PROBABLE
CAUSE 2/13/2026

00547432 STARKES, TONY, J. JR. INITIAL PAROLE 2/13/2026

DAVIDSON COUNTY CJ2
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00681870 BROWN, MITCHELL INITIAL PAROLE 2/10/2026

00457036 GRADY, ZACQUON, D. INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00464074 GREEN, SHAWN, RAY INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00092017 HARRIS, DARRYL, DEWAYNE REVOCATION 2/9/2026

00389932 HOWSE, RECARDO, DEWAYNE INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00203845 MADDLE, CHARLES, LEE PROBABLE
CAUSE 2/9/2026

00561725 MCDOWELL, ELIJAH, MALIK INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00642231 OGLESBY BURNS, AMARIAN INITIAL PAROLE 2/10/2026

00570578 WEST, EMMANUEL, DOUGLAS INITIAL PAROLE 2/10/2026

DEKALB COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00474198 HAMILTON, ANTHONY, JOE INITIAL PAROLE 2/4/2026

DICKSON COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00423324 BROWN, DANIEL, J III RESCISSION,
PRE-PAROLE 2/12/2026

00351332 GOODSON, STEVEN, CRAIG INITIAL PAROLE 2/12/2026

00439066 GOODWIN, BEN, RICHARD INITIAL PAROLE 2/12/2026

00677633 JOHNSON, DARIUS, JAMES INITIAL PAROLE 2/12/2026

00657266 JONES, JOSEPH, ALAN REVOCATION 2/12/2026

FAYETTE COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top
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00377688 HIGH, SHAWN, LEWIS PAROLE
REVIEW 2/4/2026

FENTRESS COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00444771 STEPHENS, CHADWICK,
RUSSELL

PAROLE
REVIEW 2/25/2026

00525324 STEPHENS, PHILLIP, G. PROBABLE
CAUSE 3/2/2026

00524251 STEWART, BLAKE INITIAL PAROLE 2/25/2026

FRANKLIN COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00679312 MAGER, ANGEL, ANNE INITIAL PAROLE 2/12/2026

00285197 PRICE, SHIRRO, PEREZ INITIAL PAROLE 2/12/2026

GIBSON COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00145725 KEATHLEY, JASON, WILLIAM INITIAL PAROLE 2/19/2026

GREENE COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00517962 LONG, PAUL INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

HAMILTON COUNTY JAIL
AND DETENTION CENTER

Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00452142 SANDERS, COREY INITIAL PAROLE 2/3/2026

HANCOCK COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00635157 ARMSTRONG, ROBERT,
CURTIS INITIAL PAROLE 2/4/2026

00652286 CARROLL, TODD, LOGAN INITIAL PAROLE 2/4/2026

00362737 CINNAMON, JEFFERY, D INITIAL PAROLE 2/4/2026

00603410 MILLER, JOSHUA, DAVID INITIAL PAROLE 2/4/2026

HARDIN COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00580414 HUNT, DUSTIN, BLAIR INITIAL PAROLE 2/11/2026

00598529 THRASHER, RUSTY PAROLE
REVIEW 2/11/2026
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HENDERSON COUNTY
JAIL

Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00355825 CLARK, CLIFFORD, LAMAR INITIAL PAROLE 2/12/2026

00647710 ELLENWOOD, JONATHAN,
CARTER INITIAL PAROLE 2/12/2026

00672146 MOFFITT, BENNY, WAYNE PAROLE
REVIEW 2/12/2026

00548797 WILLMONT, MICHAEL, OWEN INITIAL PAROLE 2/12/2026

HENRY COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00487388 COLE, JARED, LYNN REVOCATION 2/20/2026

00628558 PICKETT, ROBERT, D REVOCATION 2/20/2026

00341681 SIMMONS, JOSHUA, R. REVOCATION 2/20/2026

HICKMAN COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00550540 COLLINS, WILLIAM, ANDREW INITIAL PAROLE 2/11/2026

HUMPHREYS COUNTY
JAIL

Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00512449 SMITH, JAMES, DAVID REVOCATION 2/13/2026

00670419 WINCHESTER, LESLIE INITIAL PAROLE 2/13/2026

JACKSON COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00603610 CARLILE, JACOB, BRANDON INITIAL PAROLE 2/3/2026

00623085 MOLAR, JAMES, S. PAROLE
REVIEW 2/3/2026

JEFFERSON COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00131427 EVANS, JONATHAN, VAUGHN REVOCATION 2/13/2026

00549844 JACKSON, LOGAN INITIAL PAROLE 2/13/2026

KNOX COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00481132 CHADWELL, EDDIE REVOCATION 2/11/2026

00337642 GIBSON, MARK, ANTHONY PAROLE
REVIEW 2/4/2026

00642670 HALL, BILLY, JEROME REVOCATION 2/11/2026

00666532 IZOTWIBUKA, FELIX INITIAL PAROLE 2/4/2026
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00580758 LEE, MICHAEL, P REVOCATION 2/11/2026

00330293 MASHBURN, DONALD,
EUGENE REVOCATION 2/4/2026

00641457 MUNCEY, TIMOTHY, JAMES PAROLE
REVIEW 2/4/2026

00603805 PITTS, KEVIN, DEWAYNE INITIAL PAROLE 2/4/2026

00550434 ROGERS, AARON,
CHRISTOPHER REVOCATION 2/11/2026

LAUDERDALE COUNTY
JAIL

Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00595851 KEEN, JASON, ALAN PAROLE
REVIEW 2/11/2026

00441213 WRIGHT, KEVIN REVOCATION 2/11/2026

LAWRENCE COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00547706 BRADLEY, JOSEPH, KYLE PAROLE
REVIEW 2/5/2026

00636962 HOWARD, JAMES, MICHAEL PAROLE
REVIEW 2/5/2026

00508169 MARTIN, JOSEPH, LEVI INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00431224 PIKE, DAVID, FRANKLIN JR INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

LEWIS COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00593630 BARNARD, JAMES, BRADLEY PAROLE
REVIEW 2/3/2026

00436804 BRADFORD, CHRISTOPHER,
MICHAEL INITIAL PAROLE 2/3/2026

00442541 FRENCH, JONATHAN, A. INITIAL PAROLE 2/3/2026

00618845 WISE, CAMERON, PARKER PAROLE
REVIEW 2/3/2026

LINCOLN COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00574330 DABBS, BRENT, ALLEN PAROLE
REVIEW 2/4/2026

00423838 DIXON, DONNIE, JOE INITIAL PAROLE 2/4/2026

00506121 PUGH, WILLIAM, JOE JR INITIAL PAROLE 2/4/2026

00680743 THOMAS, VONSHUN,
DARNELL INITIAL PAROLE 2/4/2026

MACON COUNTY JAIL Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to

Back to
top
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verify.

00679268 TISDALE, SERENITY, JADE INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00340059 WADDELL, CHRISTOPHER,
FRANKLIN REVOCATION 2/11/2026

00500885 ZANG, BRADLEY, A INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

MADISON COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00607925 FRANKLIN, NIEKE REVOCATION 2/6/2026

00599671 FREEMAN, JAMES REVOCATION 2/6/2026

00571904 MCCORKLE, COURTNEY REVOCATION 2/6/2026

00601025 MCMULLIN, DEUNDRE INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00561319 RYAN, DARRIN, E. REVOCATION 2/6/2026

MAURY COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00334818 GLASS, CHRISTOPHER PAROLE
REVIEW 2/11/2026

MCMINN COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00369979 BURGESS, JOSEPH, RAY REVOCATION 2/9/2026

00589496 TRUEBLOOD, LARRY,
DEWAYNE REVOCATION 2/9/2026

MCNAIRY COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00597428 WELLS, SHANTELL, RAQUEL PAROLE
REVIEW 2/11/2026

MEIGS COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00618329 MONDAY, PATRICK, SCOTT INITIAL PAROLE 2/26/2026

METROPOLITAN
CORRECTIONAL WORK
CENTER/METRO

Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00139246 ADAMS, WILBUR, BUBBA REVOCATION 2/20/2026

00314216 ANDERSON, KERRY,
DEWAYNE INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026

00244321 ARMES, PAUL, EDDIE PAROLE
REVIEW 3/2/2026

00398803 BLACK, RAYMOND, WESLEY INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026

00415500 BURLEY, IVAN, A INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026
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00661383 CANNON, ISIAH, ASHONTE INITIAL PAROLE 2/3/2026

00664496 CRUTCHER, HARRY, LEE JR INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00679920 DANIELS, KIARRA, NICOLE INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00265561 DARVIN, DONALD, EUGENE
JR. INITIAL PAROLE 2/2/2026

00397210 DAVIS, BRANDON, WILLIS REVOCATION 2/20/2026

00423820 FOSTER, CHRISTOPHER,
DANIEL REVOCATION 2/20/2026

00681853 GUFFEY, RONALD, DEAN INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00123300 HARRIS, MICHAEL, ANTHONY INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026

00265715 HUDGINS, PAUL, GRAINGER INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026

00490609 HUTSON, CHRIS INITIAL PAROLE 2/2/2026

00398843 JONES, VICTOR, L INITIAL PAROLE 2/2/2026

00134939 JONES, DEMITRUS, T INITIAL PAROLE 2/2/2026

00136744 KIRK, JAMES, RAY JR INITIAL PAROLE 2/2/2026

00627409 LANE, WILLIAM INITIAL PAROLE 2/3/2026

00425080 LEWIS, SHERIKA INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026

00602726 MARTIN, KEONTAY, L INITIAL PAROLE 2/3/2026

00608684 MOBLEY, JEFFREY INITIAL PAROLE 2/3/2026

00637508 MOORE, OMARI, RASHAD INITIAL PAROLE 2/3/2026

00661692 MORELOS, KEVIN PAROLE
REVIEW 2/6/2026

00472626 NEAL, TRAVIS, ELLIOTT INITIAL PAROLE 2/2/2026

00674214 OMAR, MOHAMED INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00679916 OWENS, KENDRICK,
DARNELL INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00120969 RAINEY, CYRUS, GLYNN INITIAL PAROLE 2/2/2026

00139232 THACKER, RONALD, F INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026

00243676 TYUS, STEVEN INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026

00497481 VENOY, MICHAEL, GWENDEL PAROLE
REVIEW 2/3/2026

00658327 WHITE, DONTIZE, EDWIN INITIAL PAROLE 2/3/2026

00679416 WILLIAMS, MARCELLO INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00394285 YOUNG, JOSHUA, KANE INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026

MONROE COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00348021 GILES, DON, WAYNE PAROLE
REVIEW 2/25/2026

00614763 MASON, JR, LESLEY, LEE INITIAL PAROLE 2/25/2026
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00671097 MCKENZIE, TERRIAN CUSTODIAL 2/25/2026

00548314 WEST, TEVIN, ANTONIO INITIAL PAROLE 2/25/2026

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
JAIL

Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00418643 BROWN, KENNETH, D REVOCATION 2/9/2026

00566348 KELLY, SHAWNQUAVIOUS,
KIWANE INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00528405 PIRTLE, TYLER, BRENT INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00632570 SANCHEZ, SEKI INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00624903 WADLINGTON, MITCHELL INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

MORGAN COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00517729 BROWN, JR., GREGORY, LEE PAROLE
REVIEW 2/9/2026

00642198 REAGAN, REBECCA, DAWN INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

OBION COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00361876 BUFORD, CHAUNCEY, A PAROLE
REVIEW 2/13/2026

00265233 WARD, CORY REVOCATION 2/26/2026

00304089 WINSETT, TONY PAROLE
REVIEW 2/13/2026

OVERTON COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00631019 HARGIS, JASON, LEE PAROLE
REVIEW 2/25/2026

00383951 MORGAN, APRIL INITIAL PAROLE 2/25/2026

00202486 OGLETREE, DOUGLAS,
MICHAEL REVOCATION 2/25/2026

POLK COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00677675 GREGORY, ADAM, LEE INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00557617 RHODES, JOSEPH, WAYNE REVOCATION 2/17/2026

00404039 ROGERS, JOSETH, WILLIAM INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00121032 TEFFETELLER, STACY INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00506043 WARD, KILEY, RONALD PAROLE
REVIEW 2/5/2026
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PUTNAM COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00608262 ADAMS, ALLEN, WAYNE REVOCATION 2/9/2026

00601264 ALLISON, BRIAN, MICHAEL INITIAL PAROLE 2/12/2026

00637226 BOLES, KENNETH, ORBIT REVOCATION 2/19/2026

00267036 BOWMAN, WILLIAM, SETH REVOCATION 2/19/2026

00670628 HALL, RICHARD CUSTODIAL 2/12/2026

00585069 HANNIE, MICHAEL, PHILLIP PAROLE
REVIEW 2/12/2026

00594013 LEDBETTER, JEFFERY, GLENN REVOCATION 2/19/2026

00570627 NIX, ELIJAH, DAVID REVOCATION 2/12/2026

00397269 REAGAN, JACOB REVOCATION 2/17/2026

00666966 STONE, JOSHUA, MICHIAH INITIAL PAROLE 2/12/2026

00466763 WADE, ADAM, LEE INITIAL PAROLE 2/12/2026

RHEA COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00426908 BURNETT, KEVIN, RAY INITIAL PAROLE 2/23/2026

00384907 HARDEN, DANIEL, HEATH INITIAL PAROLE 2/23/2026

00618959 HARMON, DUSTIN, SHANE INITIAL PAROLE 2/23/2026

00636202 LEMAY, CHAD, A PAROLE
REVIEW 2/23/2026

00619347 MARBURY, MARCEL, J JR. INITIAL PAROLE 2/23/2026

00480952 MILLSAPS, ROBERT, EDWARD INITIAL PAROLE 2/23/2026

00304070 PATTERSON, PATRICK, JOHN INITIAL PAROLE 2/23/2026

ROANE COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00519805 HARRIS, STEVEN, M INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00600905 STEELMAN, ELMER, HAROLD INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

ROBERTSON COUNTY
JAIL

Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00658107 BARBEE, DIANTE, DENQUEZ INITIAL PAROLE 2/12/2026

00431374 BROXTON, STEVEN, TERRELL INITIAL PAROLE 2/12/2026

00621040 CLARK, COLE, ARTHUR PAROLE
REVIEW 2/12/2026

00275848 DIDONATO, MARCUS PAROLE
REVIEW 2/12/2026
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00655665 GIBSON, STEVEN, JAMES PAROLE
REVIEW 2/12/2026

00673138 MITCHELL, CHARLES, W INITIAL PAROLE 2/12/2026

00374542 STONE, BOBBY INITIAL PAROLE 2/12/2026

00681149 TRAN, INGLAND, QUOC INITIAL PAROLE 2/12/2026

00669338 WILLIAMS, ISIAH, SCOTT PAROLE
REVIEW 2/12/2026

RUTHERFORD COUNTY
JAIL

Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00649123 BRAUCHI, KIMBERLY REVOCATION 2/10/2026

00674239 CAMRON, JAMES INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00486170 COOK, JASON, LEE INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00299011 EFFINGER, AMY, F. REVOCATION 2/9/2026

00679689 FRAZIER, YARVARIOUS,
VANTAYE INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00232089 GAY, CHARLES, EDWARD INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00667864 HILL, KEDARIOUS, EUGENE INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00469221 MCCLANAHAN, NEIL, R PAROLE
REVIEW 2/9/2026

00408761 MILAM, JAMES, B INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00130348 PAYNE, FLOYD INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00600439 ROBINSON, KAEMON,
DAMON

PAROLE
REVIEW 2/9/2026

00270970 STARKS, THEO, EUGENE REVOCATION 2/10/2026

00344882 WAYNE, KEITH REVOCATION 2/18/2026

RUTHERFORD COUNTY
WORKHOUSE

Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00358549 CHUDASAMA, NEETEE, P INITIAL PAROLE 2/18/2026

00612055 DEMPSEY, JENNIFER, DIANE PAROLE
REVIEW 2/18/2026

00680045 JACKSON, ALIYAH INITIAL PAROLE 2/18/2026

00326000 JORDAN, JOSHUA INITIAL PAROLE 2/18/2026

00651857 RAMEY, SHAYLA, ANN INITIAL PAROLE 2/18/2026

SCOTT COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00373637 GRIFFITH, HOWARD, Q PAROLE
REVIEW 2/24/2026

00589840 PERKINS, KEVIN, SHANE PAROLE
REVIEW 2/24/2026
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00678060 STRUNK, JESSICA, DAWN INITIAL PAROLE 2/24/2026

SEQUATCHIE COUNTY
JAIL

Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00541409 SMITH, JASON, LEE INITIAL PAROLE 2/24/2026

SEVIER COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00531601 BOULDIN, JUSTIN, M REVOCATION 2/3/2026

00520918 CRUZE, JOSHUA, DANIEL INITIAL PAROLE 2/26/2026

00448817 FIFE, HAROLD, JASON REVOCATION 2/3/2026

00494710 HAYNES, LARRY, E REVOCATION 2/3/2026

00443841 LAWSON, ADAM, RAY REVOCATION 2/3/2026

00636254 MARCOUX, JASON, LEE INITIAL PAROLE 2/26/2026

00680788 SELLERS, TREY, AUSTIN INITIAL PAROLE 2/26/2026

SHELBY COUNTY
CORRECTIONAL CENTER

Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00537354 ABSTON, QUATAVIOUS INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00414202 ALDRIDGE, PSHAWNID INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00668771 ALLEN, KENDRICK INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00622200 ANDERSON, JANELLE INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00472677 ANDERSON, MELVIN JR INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00308806 ARNOLD, WILLIE PAROLE
REVIEW 2/5/2026

00561483 BACON, FRANKLIN, S. INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00579831 BLACKMAN, STACIE INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00660517 BLAYLOCK, BRADLEY, S. INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00611187 BOGA, LADARUS REVOCATION 2/10/2026

00475469 BOLER, CORNELIUS INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00677397 BOOKER, ALEXANDER INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00646628 BRAXTON, DAVID INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00318260 BROOKS, MARIO PAROLE
REVIEW 2/5/2026

00590495 BROYLES, MARQUES INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00538532 CARADINE, MICHAEL REVOCATION 2/12/2026

00658886 CARR, KAMERON PAROLE
REVIEW 2/9/2026

00596614 CASTOR, NATHANIEL INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00454393 CHASE, DARRELL INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026
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00563071 DRAIN, DERALL, JOSEPH INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00585072 DUKES, DEWAYNE PAROLE
REVIEW 2/6/2026

00255743 ELDRIDGE, DANNIE INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00598074 ELLIS, COREY INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00459756 FARMER, RALPHAEL PAROLE
REVIEW 2/5/2026

00400699 FITCH, JOSHUA PAROLE
REVIEW 2/5/2026

00499027 FRANKLIN, FLOYD INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00569945 FULLER, DARIUS INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00546915 GLOVER, THOMAS, LEE REVOCATION 2/11/2026

00614857 GUYTON, TADARIUS INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00305649 HALE, STEVEN INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00540702 HALL, BRITTANY INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00443355 HAMPTON, WILLIE INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00527018 HARDGE, CORNELIUS INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00671099 HENDERSON, LAMARTREL INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00534093 HICKS, MARIO INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00605841 HILER, ONTARIO PAROLE
REVIEW 2/6/2026

00397103 HINES, ANTONIO INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00601529 INGRAM, SALENCIA INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00538263 JOHNSON, CARLOS, DEMON INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00579866 JONES, BRANDON PAROLE
REVIEW 2/6/2026

00658534 JONES, ALLANTE,
MARCELLOS INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00496523 JONES, DEMARIO PAROLE
REVIEW 2/5/2026

00275343 JONES, CALVIN, DARNELL INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00593420 KIMBLE, OMAR INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00554705 LEE, LENAIR, RASHAD REVOCATION 2/10/2026

00096122 LONDON, RICKY PAROLE
REVIEW 2/5/2026

00604328 MCCELLAND, MICHAEL PAROLE
REVIEW 2/6/2026

00398846 MCCLAM, JABARI, AKEE INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00597211 MCCLELLAND, TONY PAROLE
REVIEW 2/6/2026
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00490025 MCDANIEL, TONY PAROLE
REVIEW 2/5/2026

00501135 MCDOWELL, DANIEL, JAMES INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00370415 MCKINLEY, MARKAIL INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00350181 MILLER, DANYELL INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00663260 MINOR, JAMAL REVOCATION 2/4/2026

00402003 MOORE, DONALD INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00139331 MOORE, JERRY PAROLE
REVIEW 2/5/2026

00534601 MORTON, JERIUS, J INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00530790 MOSLEY, MICHAEL REVOCATION 2/11/2026

00669940 OWENS, BRENNAN INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

00294871 PAIGE, GAYLOR REVOCATION 2/18/2026

00463940 PARKER, DONTE INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00521457 PHILLIPS, JAMES, A. INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00131831 PORTER, JAMES, RICHARD REVOCATION 2/18/2026

00640561 POWELL, WILLIE, DAVIS INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00613012 PRIDE, DEVANTE PAROLE
REVIEW 2/6/2026

00624414 SCURLOCK, MANUEL REVOCATION 2/11/2026

00327409 SEALS, LEON, D. III PAROLE
REVIEW 2/5/2026

00579738 SHARP, SHUNDARIO INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00498167 SOMSANITH, TOMMY INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00658044 STEPHEN, CORTAVEON INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00549485 TALLEY, SHINNY INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00545298 VALENTINE, JOHN, DAVID INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00638136 WATKINS, DARIUS INITIAL PAROLE 2/6/2026

00610771 WEST, DEWAYNE PAROLE
REVIEW 2/6/2026

00471498 WILSON, BOBBY INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00308075 WOODARD, CHRISTOPHER, L INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00660503 WOODS, JOHN INITIAL PAROLE 2/9/2026

SHELBY COUNTY
CRIMINAL JUSTICE
CENTER

Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00591867 ALLEN, WILLIAM, DESHUN REVOCATION 2/11/2026

00242368 BANKS, TONY, M. PAROLE
REVIEW 2/2/2026

00682461 BEAN, DEWAYNE INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026
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00545081 BLURTON, WESLEY REVOCATION 2/20/2026

00683362 CLARK, RAMON, ANTON INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026

00670778 FINELY, AVERION INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026

00623586 HOLLINS-BROWN, HERMAN,
ANDREW INITIAL PAROLE 2/2/2026

00312758 HOLLIS, EUGENE INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026

00099399 LEWIS, WILLIE, EARL REVOCATION 2/13/2026

00390106 LEWIS, SHERMAN REVOCATION 2/20/2026

00605539 LOVE, CORDELL REVOCATION 2/4/2026

00614696 MARSHALL, ANTONIO PAROLE
REVIEW 2/2/2026

00435470 MATHIS, WILLIAM INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026

00417476 MELVIN, ANTWAN REVOCATION 2/13/2026

00468121 NEWBY, MONDRAQUES INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026

00647427 PAYLOR, TYREC INITIAL PAROLE 2/2/2026

00313845 PORTERFIELD, RAYMOND,
MICHAEL INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026

00642567 RHODES, JAYLON, TERRELL PAROLE
REVIEW 2/2/2026

00651471 SHARP, DIONTE INITIAL PAROLE 2/2/2026

00439040 STEADMAN, DUSTIN REVOCATION 2/13/2026

00369478 STRAUGHTER, TIMOTHY REVOCATION 2/20/2026

00635764 TRIPLETT, JAYLIN, LADARIUS INITIAL PAROLE 3/2/2026

00094833 WILLIAMS, REGINALD PAROLE
REVIEW 3/2/2026

00636654 WILLIAMSON, ERIC,
BRANDON REVOCATION 2/20/2026

SHELBY EAST
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00614676 RIVERS, TERICK PAROLE
REVIEW 2/9/2026

00554980 WOODS, JASPER, D PAROLE
REVIEW 2/9/2026

SMITH COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00486468 ANDERSON, CHRISTOPHER,
WAYNE

PAROLE
REVIEW 2/25/2026

00631375 BARR, TERRANCE, L. INITIAL PAROLE 2/25/2026

00259853 EWIN, DAVID, JOE JR PAROLE
REVIEW 2/25/2026
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00263073 KITTRELL, JAMES INITIAL PAROLE 2/25/2026

00674250 MOORE, JUSTIN, CHAD INITIAL PAROLE 2/25/2026

00495261 PENUEL, JUSTIN, C INITIAL PAROLE 2/25/2026

SULLIVAN COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00568463 BOUGHERS, CHESTER, ALLEN INITIAL PAROLE 2/25/2026

00301093 GILLIAM, MICHAEL, DERICK INITIAL PAROLE 2/25/2026

00640531 HAMPTON, REX, ALLEN INITIAL PAROLE 2/25/2026

00539746 JOHNSON, STEVEN, REX INITIAL PAROLE 2/25/2026

00590218 LEWIS, SAMUEL, PHILLIP 3RD PAROLE
REVIEW 2/25/2026

00597360 SIMPSON, RHONDA, E. INITIAL PAROLE 2/25/2026

00640643 STANLEY, JEREMY, HAROLD REVOCATION 2/9/2026

00300908 STANLEY, CHARLES,
WILLIAM III

PAROLE
REVIEW 2/25/2026

SUMNER COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00653227 ALLEN, SHAKUR, D INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00627385 BIRDWELL, TREVOR, JOSEPH INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00659726 BOWLES, TREMAINE,
SHERMON INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00487914 FABELA, ESTEBAN INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00681866 JOHNSON, JEREMY, DAVID INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00667812 RIVERA, CARLOS INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

00384067 SIMMONS, ANDRE, JON REVOCATION 2/5/2026

TIPTON COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00242057 FLEMING, STACEY, L REVOCATION 2/20/2026

TROUSDALE COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00433719 MASON, WILLIAM, ANTHONY INITIAL PAROLE 2/4/2026

UNICOI COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00492024 ARNETT, CODY, RAY INITIAL PAROLE 2/5/2026

UNION COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top
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00657790 WYNN, EARNEST, JUNIOR II INITIAL PAROLE 2/25/2026

WARREN COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00677101 EGERTON, FOREST, D INITIAL PAROLE 2/26/2026

00553719 TIPPENS, NATHANIEL, DYLAN REVOCATION 2/9/2026

WASHINGTON COUNTY
JAIL

Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00573874 PAYNE, PHILLIP, JASON INITIAL PAROLE 2/11/2026

00005867 WILLIAMS, CHARLES JR PAROLE
REVIEW 2/11/2026

WAYNE COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00335121 HENSLEY, CHARLES, RAY PAROLE
REVIEW 2/9/2026

WHITE COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00595549 BUMBALOUGH, TAMMY,
LYNN

PROBABLE
CAUSE 2/23/2026

WILLIAMSON COUNTY
JAIL

Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00680657 EWERT FUENTES, JURGEN,
DIETRICH INITIAL PAROLE 2/13/2026

WILSON COUNTY JAIL
Schedule subject to change.
Please contact 615.741.1150 to
verify.

Back to
top

00665495 BALANCE, XAVIER INITIAL PAROLE 2/20/2026

00652270 BUCHANAN, JAMES, C PAROLE
REVIEW 2/20/2026

00647579 DIES, DUSTIN, JOSEPH PAROLE
REVIEW 2/20/2026

00235032 MOORE, MICHAEL, D. INITIAL PAROLE 2/20/2026

00633688 NEELY, BRANDI, DIANE INITIAL PAROLE 2/20/2026

00464983 SILCOX, CHARLIE, MONROE REVOCATION 2/20/2026

Schedule subject to change. Please contact 615.741.1150 to verify.

2/2/26, 11:01 AM Board of Parole (Parole Hearings Schedule - County Jails)- TN.Gov

file:///C:/Users/bd01902/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/CLTZDX8S/Schedule_Jails (005).Html 19/19


